GASTON MUSEUM SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS

- 1. Applicant must be a direct descendant (child, grandchild, great grandchild) of a Gaston alumni, board member or student from any local school that has completed 20 hours of community service at the museum prior to application deadline. Please explain your relationship to a Gaston Alumni or Board Member in detail or your community service history and school you attended.
- 2. Applicants must be a high school graduate (or equivalent) at the time the scholarship funds are received.
- 3. Complete the attached application form. Any additional information that the applicant wishes to include will be considered.
- 4. Judging will be based upon completeness of application form, well-written application, academic success, and well-rounded academic and school/community service.
- 5. Once the applicant is notified of scholarship award, proof of registration to chosen college or trade school must be submitted in order to receive funds.
- 6. Payment will be made directly to the recipient.
- 5. One scholarship of \$1000.00 will be awarded yearly.
- 6. Applications must be received by June 1 each year.
- 7. Please mail fully completed application to:

Gaston Museum Scholarship P O Box 301 Joinerville, TX 75658

GASTON MUSEUM SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Date of Application:			
Name of Applicant:			
Address:			
City:			
Phone:	Email:		
Name of relative (basis for application): If r			How are you related to date and maiden name:
High School Attended:			
High School Address:			
City:			
High School Phone:	High school g	grade point av	erage:
High School graduation year	High school GPA	and class ranl	x:
Name of College or Trade School Attendir	ng:		
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
School activities:			
Non-school activities (such as 4H, church,	camp, volunteer, fam	ily activities):	
Hobbies:			

GASTON MUSEUM SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

What do you hope to be doing in 10 years?

GASTON MUSEUM SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Reason for applying for this scholarship: